
WELLWOOD CEMETERY
PO BOX 340 

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735 
631-249-2300   WWW.WELLWOODCEMETERY.COM 

Charges approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New York 
*Addi�onal Labor Rate for Holiday Burials*

Grave Opening Price List 

Effective January 1, 2024 

Grave Openings (Includes NYS Vandalism Fee & PMF Payment)  Check or Cash Credit Card 

$ 1,910 $ 1,986 

$ 2,131 $ 2,216 

$ 2,135 $ 2,220 

$ 2,283 $ 2,374 

$ 1,145 $ 1,191 

$ 1,145 $ 1,191 

$ 1,255 $ 1,305 

$ 112 $ 116 

Adult (over the age of 10 years) Casket or Plain Box 
With or without greens or lowering device  

Sunday Interment Fee  

Outside Box or Vault   

Sunday Outside Box or Vault  

Children Fee: Plain Box or Casket up to 48”   

Cremains Fee  

Sunday Cremains Fee  

Casket or Coffin Over 26” in width additional 

Niche Opening & Closing  $ 523 $ 544 

Disinterment 

Person under age of 10 years $ 1,742 $ 1,812 

Person over the age of 10 years $ 2,869 $ 2, 984 

Overtime 

Sunday – Friday after 3:30 PM       $ 114 $ 119 

Overtime will continue until the funeral procession exits the cemetery gates 

Equipment Rental 

Tent           $ 236 $ 245 

Perpetual Care
Single Grave - $3,800 payable by check or cash only 
(Time payment contract available at $800 down and $250 per month for 12 consecutive months)
Plot Care (Additional Burial Fee) - $2,200 payable by check or cash only



WELLWOOD CEMETERY
PO BOX 340 

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735 
631-249-2300   WWW.WELLWOODCEMETERY.COM 

Charges approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New 
York 

Effective January 1, 2024 

Planting, Seeding, and Care of Graves / Plots Check or Cash Credit Card 

Evergreen Yews / Junipers $ 321 $ 334 

Pebbles $ 91 $ 95 

Planting Removal $ 131 $ 136 

Annual Care (Care of grave 1 season) $ 78 N/A 

Monument Bushes & Shrubs  By Estimate Only 

Seeding Single Grave (Not Guaranteed)  $ 111 $ 115 

Zoysia Seed (per sqft)  $ 10.66 

Seeding (per sqft)  $ 3.90 

Special Cleanup for Societies & F.C – 1 lot N/A 

Special Cleanup for Societies & F.C – 3 lots 

$ 10.25 

$ 3.75   

$ 29  

$ 37 N/A 

Plot Care (New Annual Plot Care Accounts are no longer accepted) 

Plot Care per square foot  $ 0.48 N/A 

Minimum Charge for care of plot   $ 65 N/A 

Charge for each occupied grave  $ 39 N/A 

Charge for each plot shrub (less than 25)  $ 20 N/A 

Charge for each plot shrub (additional after 25) $ 17 N/A 

Special Care (New Special Care Accounts are no longer accepted) 

Care of society lots – first 8 lots $ 523.50 N/A 

Charge for each occupied grave $ 39 N/A 

Trim and Fertilize Plot Shrubs 

First 25 at $20 and each additional over 25 at $ 17 N/A 



WELLWOOD CEMETERY
PO BOX 340 

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735 
631-249-2300   WWW.WELLWOODCEMETERY.COM 

Charges approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New 
York 

Miscellaneous Charges Price List Effective January 1, 2024 

Check or Cash Credit Card 

Photo $ 12 $ 12 

Recording fee 

Affidavit of Heirship, Deed, Waivers or Reservations $ 57 N/A 

Maps 

Paper Photo Copy of Society Map $ 116 $ 121 

Mylar Photo Copy of Society Map $ 146 $ 152 

Digital Copy of Society Map $ 209 $ 217 

New Printing of a Society or Private Plot Map  By Estimate Only 

Supervision Fees By Outside Contractors  

Per square foot ( for walks only )  $ 13 $ 14 

Minimum charge based on type of work  $ 88 $ 92 

Monument Cleaning (Power Washing)  

Footstone  $ 115 $ 120 

Single Stone (Headstone)   $ 188 $ 196 

Granite Bench   $ 188 $ 196 

Ledger  $ 188 $ 196 

Double Stone $ 334 $ 347 

Family Monument to 6ft  $ 370 $ 385 

Family Monument over 6ft $ 516 $ 537 



WELLWOOD CEMETERY
PO BOX 340 

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735 
631-249-2300   WWW.WELLWOODCEMETERY.COM 

Charges approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New York 
*Beds and Ledgers must have Perpetual care paid in full*

A printed copy of Wellwood Cemetery Monument Rules and Regula�ons is available upon 
request 

 

Foundation Price List Effective January 1, 2024 

Minimum Charges Check only 

Per Square Foot  

Footstone  

$ 146 

$ 437 

Single Stone $ 517 

Ledger only $ 517 

Double Footstone   $ 876 

4’ High Foundation ( only if duplicate )   $ 320 

Full Foundation   $ 1,556 

Composition bed only   $ 471 

Single Stone with composition bed 

Cement platform for composition bench ( 2’ x 5’ ) 

Granite bench foundation ( 3’6” x 1’2” )  

Removal of stone for re-lettering  

Niche inscription fee / Sandblasting for letter on the grounds 

$ 932 

$ 417 

$ 651 

$ 381 

$ 210 

Headstone and Ledger  

Recap of Foundation  

Removal of foundation per square foot  

Walks, Curbs, & Concrete Aprons Credit Card 

Removal of concrete walks per square foot $ 14.30 

Concrete walks per square foot  $ 24.70 

Laying Curbs per linear foot 

$ 1,037 

$ 140 

$ 144 

Check or Cash 

$ 13.75 

$ 23.75 

$ 31.75 $ 33.02 
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